2022 3 29

155040

"

UL

e
Vgl P

+1 B 1TH

50 3
7
2012
200
20
2016
+
2009 2019
22
2020
| AEE]
1976
2015
100
12
3 2020

2k
0
\
A
/

B LA BERTRADA I HER S v

16

FM91.0

PRI

AGRICULTURAL}BANK{ OF, CHINA

St de i

SIE
INESRITE

(1 1
3 23 23 8
15
04-16
27
200
21

100

mﬁﬁm;:r@ﬁ?ﬁ

i%lﬁmﬁl{lﬁo é%ﬂ]ﬁy %

(e R EMEER

o 31E 3 4
7M. APP.

@ e S A=l B v\ w.abchina.com
THRITELRITEE EMNN AEIE,

RER I RIT

218 325299 0577 65816333 65836178 65917777

3303812017001B 258



